
 

      DAILY BUS SERVICE SORRENTO-NAPOLI AEROPORTO DI CAPODICHINO AND VICEVERSA 

   (*)    (*)  

SORRENTO (Train station) 06.30 08.30 09.00 10.30 12.00 14.00 15.00 16.30 

S.AGNELLO (Matteotti Square) 06.35 08.35 09.05 10.35 12.05 14.05 15.05 16.35 

PIANO (Corso Italia 39 - Siesta) 06.38 08.38 09.08 10.38 12.08 14.08 15.08 16.38 

META (Church) 06.40 08.40 09.10 10.40 12.10 14.10 15.10 16.40 

VICO EQUENSE (Curreri Travel Agency) 06.50 08.50 09.20 10.50 12.20 14.20 15.20 16.50 

C/MARE DI STABIA (Nuove Terme) 07.00 09.15 09.45 11.15 12.45 14.45 15.45 17.15 

C/MARE DI STABIA (Hospital Villa Stabia) 07.05 09.20 09.50 11.20 12.50 14.50 15.50 17.20 

NAPOLI AEROPORTO 08.00 10.00 10.35 12.00 13.30 15.30 16.30 18.00 

    

(*) From 01 April 2015 

AUTOLINEE CURRERI - INFO:  +39 (0) 81 8016376 / +39 (0) 81 8015420 -  FAX: 081 8015744. 

   (*)    (*)  

NAPOLI AEROPORTO (LATO PARTENZE) 09.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.30 16.30 18.00 19.30 

POMPEI SCAVI (Hotel Vittoria) 09.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.55 16.55 18.25 19.55 

C/MARE DI STABIA ( Hospital Villa Stabia ) 09.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 15.00 17.00 18.30 20.00 

C/MARE DI STABIA ( Nuove Terme ) 09.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 15.05 17.05 18.35 20.05 

VICO EQUENSE 09.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 15.10 17.10 18.40 20.10 

META   09.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 15.20 17.20 18.50 20.20 

PIANO 09.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 15.22 17.22 18.52 20.22 

S.AGNELLO 09.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 15.25 17.25 18.55 20.25 

SORRENTO (Train Station) 10.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.45 17.45 19.15 20.45 


